
Department of Pharmacology 
 

Government Medical College, Nagpur 
 
 

Time table for Nursing Batch 2020 (April  2022) 
 

Batch - Bsc Nursing 2nd Year                                 Date- 02/05/2022 

Venue- Demo room A 

Time- 3-5 pm 
 

 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 21/03/2022 General pharmacology- 

Introduction to pharmacology 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

2 Wednesday 23/03/2022 Routes of drug administration Dr. Mrunalini Chokhandre 

3 Monday 28/03/2022 Pharmacokinetics, 

pharmacodynamics 

Dr. Mrunalini Chokhandre 

4 Tuesday 29/03/2022 Adverse drug reaction, Rational 

drug use 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

5 Monday 30/03/2022 ANS Introduction Dr. Mrunalini Chokhandre 

6 Monday 04/04/22 Drugs acting on 

parasympathomimetics 

Dr. Mrunalini Chokhandre 

7 Tuesday 05/04/22 Drugs acting on 

sympathomimetics 

Dr. Mrunalini Chokhandre 

8 Monday 06/04/22 Drugs used in asthma Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

9 Monday 11/04/22 Cough and COPD Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

10 Tuesday 12/04/22 Diuretics- I Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

11 Monday 13/04/22 Diuretics-II Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

12 Wednesday 20/04/22 Antianginal drugs Dr. Akhil Giradkar 

13 Monday 25/04/22 Coagulants and anticoagulants Dr. Akhil Giradkar 

14 Wednesday 27/04/22 Antiplatelets and fibrinolytics Dr. Akhil Giradkar 



  
 


